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# Total Name Asso Ch Pi Tu Ra Ev1 Ev2 Ev3 Ev4 So1 So2 So3 So4 So5 So

Aggregates - All - 
Big Bore Handgun

1 139 LEMPOLA Esko FI FSSF 39 35 34 31 | 33 38 29 39 | |
2 130 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA 38 36 26 30 | 36 29 29 36 | |
3 124 CARRÉ Gilles FR FFTIR 36 36 25 27 | 38 26 24 36 | |
4 68 UTZMANN Peter DE BDS LV07 18 19 17 14 | - 33 - 35 | |
5 66 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR 18 17 16 15 | 30 36 - - | |
6 66 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 20 15 16 15 | - 34 - 32 | |
7 58 CURFS Yvo NL NSA 17 18 14 9 | 30 - 28 - | |
8 43 NATTKAEMPER Siegfried zz BDS 

FLTAS 
12 14 7 10 | 22 - - 21 | |

9 38 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 13 12 6 7 | - 15 - 23 | |
10 35 EISL Jörg LU FLTAS 9 10 7 9 | - 35 - - | |
11 33 THEELEN Henri NL NSA 10 10 7 6 | 33 - - - | |
12 31 SALANI Dominique FR FFTIR 5 9 8 9 | - 31 - - | |
13 29 RUDZINSKI Gérard FR FFTIR 9 8 5 7 | - - 29 - | |
14 18 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 7 5 1 5 | - - 18 - | |
15 17 KOUKALOVA Klara CZ CZMSSA 3 6 4 4 | - - 17 - | |
16 17 BESOMBES Bernard FR FFTIR 7 7 2 1 | - - 17 - | |
17 16 VEJVODA Zdeněk CZ CZMSSA 4 4 5 3 | - - 16 - | |

Small Bore Handgun
1 140 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR 38 35 33 34 | 38 40 23 39 | |
2 134 FOISEL Georg DE BDS LV07 33 37 31 33 | 38 38 18 40 | |
3 127 LANDOUZY Astrid FR FFTIR 35 35 27 30 | 36 40 15 36 | |
4 121 ITUCCI Robert FR FFTIR 36 34 30 21 | 36 32 16 37 | |
5 119 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 34 33 23 29 | 35 29 18 37 | |
6 116 VAN DEN BANDT Peter NL NSA 30 37 24 25 | 24 35 19 38 | |
7 111 VEJVODA Marie CZ CZMSSA 35 31 23 22 | 33 31 14 33 | |
8 110 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR 35 32 24 19 | 33 28 20 29 | |
9 58 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 18 17 12 11 | - 28 - 30 | |
10 35 UTZMANN Peter DE BDS LV07 10 10 8 7 | 35 - - - | |
11 33 RUDZINSKI Gérard FR FFTIR 9 9 7 8 | - - 33 - | |
12 28 THEELEN Henri NL NSA 7 7 9 5 | 28 - - - | |
13 25 BERTRAND Marc FR FFTIR 10 5 4 6 | - - 25 - | |
14 25 BESOMBES Bernard FR FFTIR 10 4 6 5 | - - 25 - | |
15 21 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA 8 6 3 4 | - - 21 - | |
16 20 KOUKALOVA Klara CZ CZMSSA 7 5 1 7 | - - 20 - | |
17 13 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 1 3 4 5 | - 13 - - | |
18 13 VEJVODA Zdeněk CZ CZMSSA 4 3 3 3 | - - 13 - | |
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Field Pistol
1 71 RUDZINSKI Gérard FR FFTIR 20 19 18 14 | 36 35 - - | |
2 57 BESOMBES Bernard FR FFTIR 16 14 12 15 | 30 27 - - | |
3 51 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA 13 17 11 10 | 25 26 - - | |
4 48 BEURTHERET Jean-Pierre FR FFTIR 16 13 8 11 | 24 24 - - | |
5 46 SCHMITT Christophe FR FFTIR 13 11 10 12 | 25 21 - - | |
6 44 KOUKALOVA Klara CZ CZMSSA 10 15 9 10 | 28 16 - - | |
7 42 VEJVODA Zdeněk CZ CZMSSA 13 10 8 11 | 20 22 - - | |
8 41 BRAGUE Pascal FR FFTIR 14 15 7 5 | 22 19 - - | |
9 39 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 12 11 6 10 | 24 15 - - | |
10 37 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 15 10 7 5 | 20 17 - - | |
11 27 BRAGUE Sébastien FR FFTIR 5 8 5 9 | 27 - - - | |
12 27 LEXIS Jos NL NSA 8 6 8 5 | 11 16 - - | |

Standing Handgun
1 133 RUDZINSKI Gérard FR FFTIR 38 36 30 29 | 29 33 36 35 | |
2 101 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA 30 32 19 20 | 29 21 25 26 | |
3 99 BESOMBES Bernard FR FFTIR 33 25 20 21 | 17 25 30 27 | |
4 81 KOUKALOVA Klara CZ CZMSSA 20 26 14 21 | 17 20 28 16 | |
5 75 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 26 22 9 18 | 18 18 24 15 | |
6 71 VEJVODA Zdeněk CZ CZMSSA 21 17 16 17 | 16 13 20 22 | |
7 48 BEURTHERET Jean-Pierre FR FFTIR 16 13 8 11 | - - 24 24 | |
8 46 SCHMITT Christophe FR FFTIR 13 11 10 12 | - - 25 21 | |
9 41 BRAGUE Pascal FR FFTIR 14 15 7 5 | - - 22 19 | |
10 37 STIBIG Gerald DE BDS LV07 15 10 7 5 | - - 20 17 | |
11 29 LEMPOLA Esko FI FSSF 9 7 6 7 | 29 - - - | |
12 28 CURFS Yvo NL NSA 8 9 6 5 | 28 - - - | |
13 27 BRAGUE Sébastien FR FFTIR 5 8 5 9 | - - 27 - | |
14 27 LEXIS Jos NL NSA 8 6 8 5 | - - 11 16 | |
15 25 BERTRAND Marc FR FFTIR 10 5 4 6 | - 25 - - | |
16 24 CARRÉ Gilles FR FFTIR 9 8 2 5 | 24 - - - | |
17 23 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR 8 5 5 5 | - 23 - - | |
18 20 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR 6 5 3 6 | - 20 - - | |
19 19 VAN DEN BANDT Peter NL NSA 5 7 4 3 | - 19 - - | |
20 18 FOISEL Georg DE BDS LV07 4 7 3 4 | - 18 - - | |
21 16 ITUCCI Robert FR FFTIR 7 5 3 1 | - 16 - - | |
22 15 LANDOUZY Astrid FR FFTIR 5 6 2 2 | - 15 - - | |
23 14 VEJVODA Marie CZ CZMSSA 7 2 2 3 | - 14 - - | |

Small Bore Rifle
1 61 WELTER Martin FR FFTIR 17 17 13 14 | 31 30 - - | |
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2 53 BERTRAND Marc FR FFTIR 15 13 10 15 | 27 26 - - | |
3 53 RIGAUX Pascal FR FFTIR 14 16 9 14 | 27 26 - - | |
4 53 BOUDSOCQ Emmanuel FR FFTIR 15 13 12 13 | 29 24 - - | |
5 38 DEHAN Nicolas FR FFTIR 9 10 10 9 | 20 18 - - | |
6 37 BOUDRY Régis FR FFTIR 7 10 9 11 | 19 18 - - | |
7 34 LANDOUZY Sebastien FR FFTIR 10 10 8 6 | 16 18 - - | |
8 30 VAN DORT Willem NL NSA 6 9 7 8 | 12 18 - - | |
9 18 BEURTHERET Jean-Pierre FR FFTIR 4 3 5 6 | 18 - - - | |

Sport Handgun
1 41 WEGMANN Beat LU FLTAS 9 15 8 9 | 19 22 - - | |
2 21 FRYDL Vaclav DE BDS LV07 7 9 2 3 | 21 - - - | |
3 19 UTZMANN Monika DE BDS LV07 6 7 1 5 | 8 11 - - | |
4 19 CARRÉ Gilles FR FFTIR 3 6 6 4 | 19 - - - | |
5 18 KOUKAL Jiří CZ CZMSSA 7 5 3 3 | 18 - - - | |
6 16 BEURTHERET Jean-Pierre FR FFTIR 2 8 4 2 | 16 - - - | |
7 13 RUDZINSKI Gérard FR FFTIR 2 8 1 2 | 13 - - - | |
8 9 SALANI Dominique FR FFTIR 1 4 2 2 | 9 - - - | |
9 9 LAMBOUR Antoine FR FFTIR 2 4 1 2 | 9 - - - | |
10 7 NATTKAEMPER Ingrid DE BDS LV08 1 2 3 1 | 7 - - - | |
11 4 CURFS Yvo NL NSA 2 1 1 0 | 4 - - - | |
12 2 BIRNZAIN Jürgen DE BDS LV07 1 1 0 0 | 2 - - - | |

Small Bore Rifle (80 Coups)
1 130 WELTER Martin FR FFTIR 36 37 27 30 | 31 36 30 33 | |


